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CHILDREN’S COMMISSION MEMBERS 

Hon. Debra Lehrmann, Chair  
Hon. Rebeca Huddle, Deputy Chair 
Hon. Eva Guzman, Chair Emeritus  
Hon. Harriet O’Neill, Chair Emeritus  

Hon. Rosie Alvarado  
Erica Bañuelos  
Chantel Bedlington 
Tymothy Belseth  
Hon. Susan Brown  
Sheila Sturgis Craig 

Hon. Roy Ferguson  
Hon. Angela Graves-Harrington 
Anne Heiligenstein  
Rep. Lacey Hull 
Dr. Julie Kaplow  
Brandon Logan 

Hon. Aurora Martinez Jones 
Daphny Milligan 
Hon. James Mosley 
Megan Ransom 
Luanne Southern  
Hon. Ian Spechler 

Vicki Spriggs  
Terese Stevenson 
Hon. Thomas Stuckey  
Michelle Thompson-Janis 
Sen. Royce West   

 

     

COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

EXECUTIVE 
Hon. Debra Lehrmann, Chair 
Hon. Rebeca Huddle  
Hon. Susan Brown  
Hon. Rob Hofmann  
Hon. Piper McCraw  
Hon. Thomas Stuckey 

Staff: 
Jamie Bernstein 
Patrick Passmore 
 

SYSTEMS IMPROVEMENT 
Hon. Rob Hofmann, Chair 
Chantel Bedlington  
Dr. Gary Blau 
Adrianna Cuéllar Rojas 
Anna Saldaña Ford 
Hon. Leigh Mathews Rodriguez 
Katherine McAnally 
Gabriella McDonald 
Emily Miller 
Hon. Robin Sage  
Hon. Ian Spechler 
Sarah Worthington 

Staff: 
Scott Cooley 
Elizabeth Schmidt 
Chelsea Martinez 
 

LEGAL PRACTICE & PROCESS 
Hon. Thomas Stuckey, Chair 
Mary A. Alvarez 
Regina Anderson 
Mark Briggs  
Marcus Crosby 
Cindy Dyar 
Hon. Charles Griffin 
Michelle Latray 
Crystal Leff-Piñon 
Amanda Lockhart 
Daphny Milligan  
Kenneth Thompson 
 
Staff: 
Renée Castillo-De La Cruz 
Scott Cooley 
Brenda Kinsler 
 

TRAINING 
Hon. Piper McCraw, Chair  
Hon. Mark Atkinson  
Megan Barcak 
Lilly Dealbert 
Barbara Elias-Perciful  
Hon. Angela Graves-Harrington  
Margaret Halpin 
Judy Powell 
Kellie Price 
Andrea Requenes 
Julliana Reyes 
Britny Rocha-Mendoza 
Hon. Randy Shelton 
Diane Sumoski 
Hon. Elizabeth Watkins 

Staff: 
Milbrey Raney 
Renée Castillo-De La Cruz 
Andrea Vicencio 

DATA  
Hon. Susan Brown, Chair  
Hon. David Barkley 
Chelsea Cornelius 
Nathan Ezell  
Dr. Monica Faulkner  
Hon. Delia Gonzales  
Elizabeth Kromrei  
Hon. Robin Sage  
Vicki Spriggs  
Sub Uppaluri 
  

Staff: 
Brenda Kinsler 
Jamie Bernstein 

OCA Advisory:  
Marcus Crosby  
Alejandra Peña 

 

    

COLLABORATIVE COUNCIL MEMBERS STAFF AND JURISTS IN RESIDENCE 

Erin Argue 
Kristene Blackstone 
Andrew Brown  
Sheryl Draker 
Barbara Elias-Perciful 
Dr. Monica Faulkner 
Mike Foster 
Fedora Galasso 
Barbra Grimmer 

Julia Hatcher  
Catherine Henning 
Kerrie Judice 
Norman Ladd 
Stephanie Madrigal  
Gabriella McDonald  
Dr. Jill McLeigh 
Hollie Mims 
Kate Murphy 
 

Kellie Pittman  
Judy Powell  
Susan Ramirez  
Tanya Rollins  
Johana Scot  
Denise Smith 
Andrea Sparks 
Kenneth Thompson 
Amanda Vasquez 
Sarah Worthington 
 

Jamie Bernstein, Executive Director 
Milbrey Raney, Assistant Director 
Jessica Arguijo, Communications Manager  
Renée Castillo-De La Cruz, Sr. Staff Attorney  
Scott Cooley, Sr. Staff Attorney 
Tiffany Edwards, Program Specialist 

Brenda Kinsler, Sr. Staff Attorney 
Chelsea Martinez, Program Specialist 
Patrick Passmore, Finance Manager  
Elizabeth Schmidt, Juvenile Justice Staff Attorney 
Willette Sedwick, Accountant  
Andrea Vicencio, Program Specialist 

Hon. Rob Hofmann, Sr. Jurist in Residence 
Hon. Piper McCraw, Jurist in Residence 

 

    

 




